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CITY OF SANTA CLARITA

Property Tax Levies and Tax Collections

All Fiscal Periods from July 1, 1992 to June 30, 2002

Fiscal Year
Total

Current Levy

Total
Current

Collections

                 1992-93

                 1993-94

                 1994-95

                 1995-96

                 1996-97

                 1997-98

                 1998-99

                 1999-00

                 2000-01

                 2001-02

             $ 3,674,709

3,807,415

3,854,637

3,949,833

3,973,109

4,024,490

4,695,918

6,652,430

7,188,685
           
             $ 7,741,409

 
             $ 3,410,769

3,557,146

3,676,538

3,763,989

3,826,207

3,900,198

4,560,128

6,456,536

6,993,761

             $ 7,542,204

NOTE:  Article XIII-A of the Constitution of the State of California adopted by the electorate
in June, 1978, precludes the City from a local property tax levy.  All general purpose property
taxes are levied by the County and allocated to other governmental entities on a predetermined
formula.

Source: City Finance Division


