CITY OF SANTA CLARITA

Property Tax Levies and Tax Collections

All Fiscal Periods from July 1, 1992 to June 30, 2002

Fiscal Year	Total Current Levy	Total Current Collections
<u></u>		
1992-93	\$ 3,674,709	\$ 3,410,769
1993-94	3,807,415	3,557,146
1994-95	3,854,637	3,676,538
1995-96	3,949,833	3,763,989
1996-97	3,973,109	3,826,207
1997-98	4,024,490	3,900,198
1998-99	4,695,918	4,560,128
1999-00	6,652,430	6,456,536
2000-01	7,188,685	6,993,761
2001-02	\$ 7,741,409	\$ 7,542,204

NOTE: Article XIII-A of the Constitution of the State of California adopted by the electorate in June, 1978, precludes the City from a local property tax levy. All general purpose property taxes are levied by the County and allocated to other governmental entities on a predetermined formula.

Source: City Finance Division